
 
 
 

Office of School and District Improvement 
Staff List 

 Atlanta Office   

1. Stephanie Johnson Deputy Superintendent stjohnson@doe.k12.ga.us 
2. Amy Alderman Director aalderman@doe.k12.ga.us 
3. Shawn Keim Program Manager-Statewide Support skeim@doe.k12.ga.us 
4. Nancy Walker Administrative Assistant nawalker@doe.k12.ga.us 
5. Shekina Beckham Professional Learning Specialist sbeckham@doe.k12.ga.us 
6. Ruby Butler GRASP Program Specialist ruby.butler@doe.k12.ga.us 
7. Kelly Coffey Budget Analyst kelly.coffey@doe.k12.ga.us 
8. Marcie Singletary Professional Learning Specialist marcie.singletary@doe.k12.ga.us 
9. Anita Smith Operations Specialist ansmith@doe.k12.ga.us 
 Alternative Schools   

10. Debra White District Effectiveness Specialist dwhite@doe.k12.ga.us 
11. Kimberly George-Reid School Effectiveness Specialist kimberly.george-reid@doe.k12.ga.us 
 Academic Recovery   

12. Taijuan Clayton-Brookes Lead Academic Recovery Specialist taijuan.clayton-brookes@doe.k12.ga.us 
13. Simone Danielson Academic Recovery Specialist simone.danielson@doe.k12.ga.us 
14. Katherine Flower Academic Recovery Specialist katherine.flower@doe.k12.ga.us 
15. Molly Nigro Academic Recovery Specialist molly.nigro@doe.k12.ga.us 
16. Jody Pate Academic Recovery Specialist josephine.pate@doe.k12.ga.us 
17. Kourtney White Academic Recovery Specialist kourtney.white@doe.k12.ga.us 
18. Taniya Wilder Academic Recovery Specialist taniya.wilder@doe.k12.ga.us 
 Review Process Support   

19. Lisa Green Area Program Assessment Specialist lisa.green@doe.k12.ga.us 
20. Sharquinta Tuggle Area Program Assessment Specialist stuggle@doe.k12.ga.us 
21. Jill Burwell Area Program Assessment Specialist Jill.burwell@doe.k12.ga.us 
 School Turnaround   

22. Tanzy Kilcrease Program Manager-Tier IV Schools tanzy.kilcrease@doe.k12.ga.us 
23. Bonnie Almand School Effectiveness Specialist bonnie.almand@doe.k12.ga.us 
24. Tonya Bradburn School Effectiveness Specialist tonya.bradburn@doe.k12.ga.us 
25. Buffy Holbrook School Effectiveness Specialist buffy.holbrook@doe.k12.ga.us 
26. Angela Smith School Effectiveness Specialist angela.smith@doe.k12.ga.us 
27. Rhonda Lee School Effectiveness Specialist rhonda.lee@doe.k12.ga.us 
28. Tia Samuel School Effectiveness Specialist tia.samuel@doe.k12.ga.us 
29. Je-Nita Stafford School Effectiveness Specialist je-nita.stafford@doe.k12.ga.us  
30. Georglyn Stephens School Effectiveness Specialist georglyn.stephens@doe.k12.ga.us 
 North Area   

31. Anthony Pack Program Manager anthony.pack@doe.k12.ga.us 
32. Michelle Hamilton District Effectiveness Specialist Michelle.Hamilton@doe.k12.ga.us 
33. Linda Priester District Effectiveness Specialist linda.priester@doe.k12.ga.us 
34. Barry Williams District Effectiveness Specialist bwilliams@doe.k12.ga.us 
35. Kim Barham School Effectiveness Specialist kim.barham@doe.k12.ga.us 
36. Holly Deal School Effectiveness Specialist holly.deal@doe.k12.ga.us 
37. Mary Ann Gray School Effectiveness Specialist maryann.gray@doe.k12.ga.us 
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38. Stephanie King-Birdsong School Effectiveness Specialist stephanie.king-birdsong@doe.k12.ga.us 
39. Lisa Landrum School Effectiveness Specialist llandrum@doe.k12.ga.us 
40. Sylvia Rose-Brown School Effectiveness Specialist sylvia.rose-brown@doe.k12.ga.us 

 
 Metro Area   

41. Susan Patrick Program Manager spatrick@doe.k12.ga.us 
42. Jeffrey Castle District Effectiveness Specialist jeffrey.castle@doe.k12.ga.us 
43. Shelly Coburn School Effectiveness Specialist michelle.coburn@doe.k12.ga.us 
44. Sherri Forrest School Effectiveness Specialist sherri.forrest@doe.k12.ga.us 
45. Devonne Harper School Effectiveness Specialist dharper@doe.k12.ga.us 
46. Noletha High School Effectiveness Specialist noletha.high@doe.k12.ga.us 
47. Jerome Huff School Effectiveness Specialist jhuff@doe.k12.ga.us 
48. Katrina King-Flucas School Effectiveness Specialist katrina.king-flucas@doe.k12.ga.us 
49. Frederick Middleton School Effectiveness Specialist Frederick.middleton@doe.k12.ga.us 
50. Daundria Phillips School Effectiveness Specialist daundria.phillips@doe.k12.ga.us 

 South Area   

51. Janie Fields South Area Program Manager jfields@doe.k12.ga.us 
52. Darrel May District Effectiveness Specialist dmay@doe.k12.ga.us 
53. Steve Olive District Effectiveness Specialist solive@doe.k12.ga.us 
54. Debbie Rodriguez District Effectiveness Specialist drodriguez@doe.k12.ga.us 
55. Rena Beasley School Effectiveness Specialist rena.beasley@doe.k12.ga.us 
56. Bernie Evans School Effectiveness Specialist bevans@doe.k12.ga.us 
57. Gladys Fisher School Effectiveness Specialist gfisher@doe.k12.ga.us 
58. Becky Gillette School Effectiveness Specialist rebecca gillette@doe.k12.ga.us 
59. Joyce Lambert School Effectiveness Specialist joyce.lambert@doe.k12.ga.us 
60. Renea Pierce School Effectiveness Specialist renea.pierce@doe.k12.ga.us 
61. Angelique Smith School Effectiveness Specialist angelique.smith@doe.k12.ga.us 
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